


Herren
Platz Name Verein Id R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Gesamt

1 Sebastian Heine MGC Dormagen-Brechten e.V. GER-40930 22 20 19 19 20,0 80
2 Danny Hense SG Arheilgen 1876/1945 e.V. GER-29252 19 22 19 22 20,5 82
3 Sebastian Kube MGC Dormagen-Brechten e.V. GER-35655 21 22 21 20 21,0 84 n.St.
4 Kenny Schmeckenbecher 1. Mainzer MGC e.V. GER-66742 23 20 20 21 21,0 84 n.St.
5 Felix vom Bruch MSK Neheim-Hüsten e.V. GER-34494 21 23 20 22 21,5 86
6 Daniel Priemer SSC Halver e.V. GER-67743 22 21 21 23 21,8 87
7 Marvin Neufeld MSK Neheim-Hüsten e.V. GER-37047 22 21 22 24 22,3 89
8 Severin Blümer SG Arheilgen 1876/1945 e.V. GER-66049 21 24 20 24 22,3 89
9 Florian Becker MSK Neheim-Hüsten e.V. GER-37559 20 26 22 21 22,3 89

10 René Springob MSK Neheim-Hüsten e.V. GER-38477 25 21 19 24 22,3 89
11 David Radine 1. M.S.C. Wesel 6.6.66 e.V. GER-37322 23 22 22 24 22,8 91
12 Pascal Börger MSK Neheim-Hüsten e.V. GER-66946 25 23 23 22 23,3 93
13 Robin Forsberg Bochumer MC 1960 e.V. GER-38474 23 26 22 22 23,3 93
14 Kai Stelzer MSK Neheim-Hüsten e.V. GER-66711 25 20 22 26 23,3 93
15 Sascha Holzenthal 1. Mainzer MGC e.V. GER-66732 24 21 26 25 24,0 96
15 Stephan Behrens Niendorfer MC v. 1963 e.V. GER-34186 25 21 24 26 24,0 96
17 Simon Säger 1. MC Weinheim e.V. GER-67978 27 24 29 23 25,8 103
18 Philipp Lange BGV Backumer Tal Herten e.V. GER-37204 27 31 29 24 27,8 111
19 Marc Reppert BGC Bildstock e.V. GER-67937 28 38 38 29 33,3 133

Senioren I
Platz Name Verein Id R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Gesamt

1 Oliver Rathjens VfM Bottrop e.V. GER-51902 21 18 21 22 20,5 82
2 Frank Seidler BGSV Kerpen e.V. GER-50138 24 20 19 19 20,5 82
3 Ralf Brocks BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. GER-38316 23 20 21 21 21,3 85
4 H. Bernd Bremer 1. KGC Mönchengladbach e.V. GER-36697 20 24 20 22 21,5 86
5 Stefan Seifert BGV Backumer Tal Herten e.V. GER-66472 22 23 22 20 21,8 87
6 Dirk Niehaus 1. KGC Mönchengladbach e.V. GER-67712 24 18 24 22 22,0 88
7 Stefan Maes BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. GER-67167 24 21 21 23 22,3 89
8 Stephan Römer 1. KGC Mönchengladbach e.V. GER-37427 25 21 20 23 22,3 89
9 Alexander Junkermann MGC Dormagen-Brechten e.V. GER-49073 23 26 21 19 22,3 89

10 Ingo Arens VfB Osnabrück von 1984 e.V. GER-27450 21 23 24 22 22,5 90
11 Jan Knoblauch BGSC "Gut Schlag" Gladbeck e.V. GER-38155 20 23 25 22 22,5 90
12 Rolf Roßbach BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. GER-67893 21 28 20 22 22,8 91
13 Martin Lanfer MGC Dormagen-Brechten e.V. GER-35806 25 24 22 21 23,0 92
14 Marcus Rade VfB Osnabrück von 1984 e.V. GER-38625 25 21 22 25 23,3 93
15 Carsten Brocks BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. GER-38336 22 24 25 23 23,5 94
16 Peter Hensel BSC Ennepetal e.V. GER-46247 24 20 28 22 23,5 94
17 Ralf Wilhelms BSC Ennepetal e.V. GER-44805 21 26 25 25 24,3 97
18 Gerno Grapengeter MGC Dormagen-Brechten e.V. GER-45502 25 24 25 24 24,5 98
19 Dirk Gründer BSC Ennepetal e.V. GER-35168 24 25 27 24 25,0 100
20 Patrick Knoll MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel e.V. GER-67973 24 24 29 29 26,5 106
21 Andreas Zeferer BGC Bildstock e.V. GER-67690 30 30 30 27 29,3 117

Ü 70 männlich
Platz Name Verein Id R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Gesamt

1 Klaus Dunker SSC Halver e.V. GER-18014 25 24 28 22 24,8 99
2 Hans-Jürgen Brandt BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. GER-5165 22 26 25 27 25,0 100
3 Werner Zeisler SSC Halver e.V. GER-4438 24 29 24 23 25,0 100
4 Dieter Jürs MC Flora Elmshorn e.V. GER-43508 35 29 24 34 30,5 122
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Senioren II
Platz Name Verein Id R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Gesamt

1 Michael Müller MC 62 Lüdenscheid e.V. GER-45001 23 20 20 21 21,0 84
2 Jürgen Schröder MC 62 Lüdenscheid e.V. GER-36274 20 23 23 20 21,5 86
3 Ralf Knippschild 1. M.S.C. Wesel 6.6.66 e.V. GER-25352 26 21 21 22 22,5 90
4 Günter Schwarz Polizei SV Steyr AUT-723 24 21 23 23 22,8 91
5 Frank Exner BGV Bergisch Land 1962 / 63 e.V. GER-42435 21 24 24 23 23,0 92
6 Willi Appel MC Schriesheim e.V. GER-45054 24 24 24 22 23,5 94
7 Herbert Adam MGC-Felderbachtal 1964 e.V. GER-36366 26 23 26 24 24,8 99
8 Thomas Christmann BGC Bildstock e.V. GER-65894 26 23 27 24 25,0 100
9 Klaus Zeisler SSC Halver e.V. GER-47089 26 28 26 24 26,0 104

10 Hans-Jürgen Peuker MGC Dormagen-Brechten e.V. GER-43327 38 31 33 26 32,0 128

Damen
Platz Name Verein Id R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Gesamt

1 Melissa Krane MSK Neheim-Hüsten e.V. GER-66222 22 22 22 22 22,0 88
2 Vanessa Peuker MGC Dormagen-Brechten e.V. GER-37242 21 27 23 19 22,5 90
3 Sandra Gill SSC Halver e.V. GER-67744 25 24 25 20 23,5 94
4 Maike Pichol BGV Backumer Tal Herten e.V. GER-38272 25 27 22 31 26,3 105
5 Natascha Hütter BGC Uerdingen e.V. GER-38569 38 33 31 27 32,3 129

Jugend m
Platz Name Verein Id R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Gesamt

1 Jonas Rabe BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. GER-67860 21 23 20 20 21,0 84
2 H. Paul Bremer MC 62 Lüdenscheid e.V. GER-66903 23 20 20 24 21,8 87
3 Tobias Turner MSK Neheim-Hüsten e.V. GER-67742 28 19 27 20 23,5 94

Schüler
Platz Name Verein Id R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Gesamt

1 Jan Malte Stief MC 62 Lüdenscheid e.V. GER-67019 22 22 21 19 21,0 84
2 Max Schmidt BGS Hardenberg-Pötter e.V. GER-67798 26 22 24 22 23,5 94
3 Ben Humann BGSC "Gut Schlag" Gladbeck e.V. GER-67802 24 24 26 23 24,3 97
4 Sky Joèl Kaspar BGC Bildstock e.V. GER-67468 30 25 26 25 26,5 106
5 Marlon Zirk BGSC "Gut Schlag" Gladbeck e.V. GER-67939 27 28 26 27 27,0 108
6 Jano Burghaus SSC Attendorn e.V. GER-68101 24 28 28 34 28,5 114
7 Luca Hes BGV Backumer Tal Herten e.V. GER-67704 29 36 31 31 31,8 127
8 Dominik Andrews BGV Backumer Tal Herten e.V. GER-67839 31 38 42 28 34,8 139
9 Joel Pichol BGV Backumer Tal Herten e.V. GER-67705 33 35 38 37 35,8 143

10 Silas Rüsche SSC Attendorn e.V. silarüsc 47 44 35 35 40,3 161

Jugend w
Platz Name Verein Id R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Gesamt

1 Annika Sophia Hensel BSC Ennepetal e.V. GER-66533 25 25 28 31 27,3 109
2 Lisa Klein SSC Attendorn e.V. GER-67972 35 35 41 28 34,8 139

Schülerinnen 
Platz Name Verein Id R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Gesamt

1 Johanna Winterhoff BSC Ennepetal e.V. GER-67424 22 23 27 24 24,0 96
2 Isabella Gründer BSC Ennepetal e.V. GER-67567 29 22 29 27 26,8 107
3 Sonja Knoll MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel e.V. GER-67964 29 39 38 31 34,3 137

Mannschaften 



Platz Verein Name R1 R2 R3 R4 Ges
1 MGC Dormagen Brechten

Gerno Grapengeter 24 24
Alexander Junkermann 23 26 21 19 89
Sebastian Heine 22 20 19 19 80
Sebastian Kube 21 22 21 20 84
Vanessa Peuker 21 23 19 63

87 92 84 77 340

2 MC 62 Lüdenscheid
H. Paul Bremer 23 20 20 24 87
Jan Malte Stief 22 22 21 19 84
Jürgen Schröder 20 23 23 20 86
Michael Müller 23 20 20 21 84

88 85 84 84 341

3 BGS Hardenberg Pötter
Stefan Maes 24 21 21 66
Rolf Roßbach 21 20 22 63
Ralf Brocks 23 20 21 21 85
Carsten Brocks 22 24 23 69
Max Schmidt 22 24 22 68

90 87 86 88 351

4 MSK Neheim Hüsten I
Felix vom Bruch 21 23 20 22 86
René Springob 25 21 19 24 89
Tobias Turner 28 19 27 20 94
Melissa Krane 22 22 22 22 88

96 85 88 88 357

5 MSK Neheim Hüsten II
Pascal Börger 25 23 23 22 93
Marvin Neufeld 22 21 22 24 89
Kai Stelzer 25 20 22 26 93
Florian Becker 20 26 22 21 89

92 90 89 93 364

6 BSC Ennepetal
Dirk Gründer 24 25 27 24 100
Isabella Gründer 22 22
Johanna Winterhoff 22 23 27 24 96
Peter Hensel 24 20 28 22 94
Ralf Wilhelms 21 25 25 71

91 90 107 95 383

7 BGV Bakumertal Herten
Philipp Lange 27 31 29 24 111
Joel Pichol 35 38 73
Dominik Andrews 31 28 59
Luca Hes 29 36 31 31 127
Maike Pichol 25 27 22 31 105

112 129 120 114 475


